Brenda MacDonald -

Thinking of buying or selling?
Call Brenda MacDonald* for
W[ a FREE market evaluation

05 877-5165

Johnson Associates

*Sales Rep. HALTON LTD., REALTOR
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TWO GREAT LISTINGS

* 5+1 bdrms, 5 bthrmms, 4,600 + 1,200 sf
» 9' Ceilings, Sunken Library, Maple Flrs
= 2 storey Family rm, Huge Gourmet Kit

» Master Retreat Frplc & 6 pc. ensuite

» Fin. Basement, Games rm, Bdrm + 4 pc.

« No Homes Behind - Great fir Plan
» Spotless 3 Bedroom, 4 Bathroom
« W/O to great Deep backyard 117’
» Family rm w/Cath ceiling + Frplc
* Master retreat 4 pc + w/i Closet

« 1 blk from 3 Schools/Rec Centre

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

www.lynnandjohn.ca

LYNN &
JOHN
DREWRY*

*Sales Reps.
(905)

877-5165
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Top 5 performance group for last 8 years!

PRICELESS RAVINE!!!

B _J Lots like this are truly rare. A crescent location even
Ml more rare! Together they are priceless! Five

OHN HILL*,

e AL ARE miles of yard and ravine: hardwood under

& broadloom; plus an eat-in kitchen. A wonderful family

home, freshly painted inside and ready to decorate

SR e; S50 with your own flare. Don't miss this opportunity to

Sales Rep own this fabulous piece of land right in town. Priced
(905)

at $374,900. 04-691-30
0773163 Gim Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR
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bedrooms, main floor family room with walkout to the §

=

On one acre with easy access to 401,407,
410! Bungalow with lots of room and unique
floor plan, and walkout finished basement!!
Double car garage, plus workshop area with
large garage door for easy loading/storage. 2
kitchens, 4 WR’s, 3 + 1 bedrooms, sunken
family room with fireplace, L-shaped Kit,

LOSTRITTO*
*Sales Rep.

w5 874-3040
95 877-5165

(Local/Toronto)

Call me quick! 04-656-91
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HALTON LTD., REALTOR

alostritto@trebnet.com

separate DR/LR and lots more! Must be seen. §
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JOANNE
GARDNER*

*Sales Rep.

905-
874-3086

o

EXCLUSIVE ENCLAVE TOWNHOME

Priced to selll Immaculate 3 bedroom, 3
washroom, 2 storey condo townhome within

minutes of Credit River, parks, trails, golf and §

Georgetown GO station. Open concept main
floor, family sized kitchen with lots of
cupboards, light and a walkout to open yard
with southern exposure. Large master with 4
pc. ensuite plus walk-in closet. Can enter home
from garage. All appliances included!

s T RCR
ROYAL LEPAGE
Realty
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Independently owned & operated

MAUREEN
PLUCINSKY

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5211
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N OF ERIN: 5 BDRMS,
5 WASHROOMS

Fabulous Owen Sound ledge rock & brick home on ~ 50 ac [l
o/l pond & hills to West. Large foyer; high ceilings; huge _

Family rm with FP & walkout to large deck; LR (den)

with FP; formal DR; 5 bdrms (2 with ensuites); 5§

washrooms (2 with whirl tubs); library & 2 finished

recreation roogns. 3 car gar & 2 bdrms built with §

insulated concrete forms & radiant heat. Black Walnut
trees on 30 ac at the rear. Pond. Min. to: grade school
in Marsville, Belwood Lake, Hillsburgh & all amenities in
Orangeville. Just 10 min. N of Hillsburgh. $699,000.

More photos & directions —®http://maureen.ca
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| 1-800-834-5516

JESSIE

JACOBS®
*Sales Rep.

R

CORP

This wonderful 4 bedroom home is located in the & :— l_;_i
popular Park area of Georgetown and has been &
beautifully updated with glistening ceramics, g |

upgraded broadloom, stunning upgraded kitchen
cabinetry, upgraded washrooms, upgraded
trim/colonial corners, stunning upgraded staircase,
gas fireplace in main floor family room. Walk to
schools, fairgrounds and park. Your kids are going
to love it!!! Call Jessie®...| would love to show you
through this outstanding home!! 04-641-30

|903) 877'51 65

(Local/Toronto)

HALTON LTD., REALTOR
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Great street. 3 bedroom brick
home with updated windows,
new garage door and great
backyard. Super location in
Georgetown South. Call Mike
Adams* 905-877-5211.

MIKE
ADAMS*

*Sales”
Rep.
(905)

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
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S NEW

s T TAKE A CLOSER LOOK!!!
#% | ALL WITH WALKOUT AT LOWER LEVEL!!

1. “Glen” River views, 3 bdrms w/loft $569,000
B 5 “The Park” 1st offering, 5 bdrms, pool, $599,000

LLUILLI 5 Rockwood Estate, superb lot and finishing $699,000
SUMMERS®

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5165

(Local/Toronto)

4. Worth a look, spacious, gracious, private $525,000

Please check my website at www.marthasummers.ca
for inside and outside photos of our current listings

CIRCLE

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD.., REALTOR
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www.marthasummers.ca  email:msummers @idirect.com

This one has it all! 3+1 bdrms, 3 washrms, large
eat-in kitchen, spacious living room with gas
stove and w/o to fully fenced yard, finished rec
room, newer windows, master bdrm offers
ensuite washroom and double closet. Great
area close to all amenities. Perfect home for the
first time buyers or the downsizer. This one is a
beauty and won't last. Call Mike Krause* today
for your personal viewing.

BLUE SPRINGS
"REALTY (Halton)
CORP.

MIKE

KRAUSE",
B.B.A.

*Sales
Rep.




